
A-C-D-C

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giaccaglia Francesco (10/027) 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0

Grasselli Giovanni (10/025) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0

Alunno Andrea (10/090) 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Gnoni Angelo (10/026) 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Domenichini Daniele (10/021) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giaccaglia Francesco 10/027 16 28 1,75

Grasselli Giovanni 10/025 12 20 1,67

Alunno Andrea 10/090 12 15 1,25

Gnoni Angelo 10/026 12 14 1,17

Domenichini Daniele 10/021 12 7 0,58

Dart Zone A

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pereyra Hector Alberto (06/400) 0 0 4 10 2 6 0 0 2 5 4 12

Chieli Simone (10/078) 0 0 2 4 1 1 0 0 4 8 4 12

Molinari Ivo (10/081) 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 4 9 2 5

Meazzini Francesco (06/411) 0 0 2 6 4 8 0 0 2 5 0 0

Falcinelli Francesco (10/182) 0 0 2 6 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piergentili Stefano (10/704) 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 6

Valenzuela Renè (10/079) 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 8

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pereyra Hector Alberto 06/400 12 33 2,75

Chieli Simone 10/078 11 25 2,27

Molinari Ivo 10/081 10 20 2,00

Meazzini Francesco 06/411 8 19 2,38

Falcinelli Francesco 10/182 5 15 3,00

Piergentili Stefano 10/704 8 12 1,50

Valenzuela Renè 10/079 10 11 1,10

Sempre Tesi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Acquisti Roberto (06/385) 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 1

Ghignoni Giovanni (06/1098) 2 5 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0

Cela Alban (06/404) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 1

Acquisti Alessandro (06/389) 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 0

Madiai Ugo (06/403) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 2

Mori Cinzia (06/381) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palazzeschi Luigi (10/184) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Lazzerini Leandro (06/390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovannoni Lara (06/1171) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzerini Luidio (06/393) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Acquisti Roberto 06/385 16 19 1,19

Ghignoni Giovanni 06/1098 10 16 1,60

Cela Alban 06/404 12 16 1,33

Acquisti Alessandro 06/389 10 12 1,20

Madiai Ugo 06/403 8 3 0,38

Mori Cinzia 06/381 3 2 0,67

Palazzeschi Luigi 10/184 2 1 0,50

Lazzerini Leandro 06/390 0 0 0,00

Giovannoni Lara 06/1171 1 0 0,00

Lazzerini Luidio 06/393 2 0 0,00


